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Wweaiiushn : 1700300086 10.425.554.00
Ty@dudhn: 10599 Wy FRulsziudyan Suilsziuwaau Suilszfudu 10,261,654.00
02.09.2021 0200009646 JO 3400001950 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3.000.00 10,258,654.00
ok 5y Fauen : 10599 dtulseiudayan Suilszfunanu Sulszdutu 0.00 3,000.00 10,258,654.00
fodSurhn: 10658 SuAuDuITaveInsuMIsamauilizaIuRIius 45,000.00
08.09.2021 0200009776 10 3600027594 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18.000.00 27,000.00
20.09.2021 1600034456 RX 7159171500530977 1700300086 1700300086 4.500.00 0.00

1600034457 RX 7159171500530779 1700300086 1700300086 13.500.00 0.00 45,000.00
23.09.2021 0200009843 10 3600030404 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 16.500.00 28,500.00
ek 59y FIRUEn : 10658 QUANVUIINTAUBINITUMTIATINUTZIUATTUT 18,000.00 34,500.00 28,500.00
fo@Surhn: 10796  a@itusieldnnmsduiiunuvesdiunsms 118,900.00
01.09.2021 1500009584 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 30.250.00

1500009748 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 88.650.00

1600033234 RX 7159171596170243 1700300086 1700300086 62.400.00 0.00 62.400.00
02.09.2021 1600034315 RX 7159171596515654 1700300086 1700300086 18.700.00 0.00 81,100.00
03.09.2021 1600032921 RX 7159171596779499 1700300086 1700300086 39.800.00 0.00 120.900.00
06.09.2021 1600031860 RX 7159171597219441 1700300086 1700300086 99.600.00 0.00 220,500.00
07.09.2021 1600034511 RX 7159171597560603 1700300086 1700300086 205.100.00 0.00 425,600.00
08.09.2021 1600034868 RX 7159171597857702 1700300086 1700300086 92.100.00 0.00 517,700.00
09.09.2021 1500008783 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 39.800.00

1500009786 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 99.600.00
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1500009260 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 128.950.00

1500009669 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 167.600.00

1500009670 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 93.100.00
1600035818 RX 7159171501517905 1700300086 1700300086 113.150.00 0.00 113,150.00

27.09.2021 1500009987 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 113.150.00
1600033166 RX 7159171502043096 1700300086 1700300086 144.450.00 0.00 144.450.00
28.09.2021 1600032491 RX 7159171502579587 1700300086 1700300086 133.750.00 0.00 278.200.00
29.09.2021 1600036130 RX 7159171503026560 1700300086 1700300086 128.400.00 0.00 406,600.00

30.09.2021 1500008077 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 133.750.00

1500009275 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 144.450.00

1500011004 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 128.400.00

1600036342 RX 7159171503328608 1700300086 1700300086 129.250.00 0.00
ek 5y Fauehn : 10796 1fa@iEuseldnamsduiiunuvesdiunsms 2,266,150.00 2,255,800.00 129,250.00
UydQuehn: 10799 QuehnQuusonn 0.00
sk 5y Fauehn ; 10799 Queéhniusan 0.00 0.00 0.00
Forrrs 59213 19099URNN ; 1700300086 2,284,150.00 2,293,300.00 10,416,404.00
iauffqéu 2,284,150.00 2,293,300.00 10,416,404.00
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R640000452 0.00 01.09.2021 R2 1300033234 62,400.00| H1U318M3 01.09.2021 RX 1600033234 62,400.00{ U5 10M3
R640000452 0.00 62,400.00 -62,400.00)
R640000453 01.09.2021 RB 1000028773 18,700.00( H1M3WM3 02.09.2021 R2 1300034315 18,700.00( H1W318M5 02.09.2021 RX 1600034315 18,700.00( H1W318M5
R640000453 RB 18,700.00 18,700.00 0.00)
R640000454  [02.09.2021 RB 1000036005 39,800.00( H1M3 8NS5 03.09.2021 R2 1300032921 39,800.00| H1U318M5 03.09.2021 RX 1600032921 39,800.00| F11310M13
R640000454 RB 39,800.00 39,800.00 0.00)
R640000455  [03.09.2021 RB 1000021676 99,600.00( H1u31WM5 06.09.2021 R2 1300031860 99,600.00| H1U31WMT 06.09.2021 RX 1600031860 99,600.00( 115 18M3
R640000455 RB 99,600.00 99,600.00 0.00)
R640000456  [06.09.2021 RB 1000035582 205,100.00| U51UN3 07.09.2021 R2 1300034511 205,100.00| F1U318MT 07.09.2021 RX 1600034511 205,100.00| FU510M3
R640000456 RB 205,100.00 205,100.00 0.00)
R640000457  [07.09.2021 RB 1000036131 92,100.00{ H1M51WM3 08.09.2021 R2 1300034868 92,100.00| FUT10N3 08.09.2021 RX 1600034868 92,100.00{ H1M5 WM
R640000457 RB 92,100.00 92,100.00 0.00)
R640000458  [08.09.2021 RB 1000035919 48,500.00( H1u310M3 09.09.2021 R2 1300034955 48,500.00{ AL 10M3 09.09.2021 RX 1600034955 48,500.00( F1L510M3
R640000458 RB 48,500.00 48,500.00 0.00)
R640000459  [08.09.2021 RA 1000036098 400.00| FU510M3 09.09.2021 RI 1200010816 400.00{ Fu510M3 0.00
R640000459 RA 400.00 400.00 0.00)
R640000460 09.09.2021 RB 1000037013 83,050.00] FUI0MS 10.09.2021 R2 1300034992 83,050.00| HIU31OM5 10.09.2021 RX 1600034992 83,050.00] HIUI0MS3
R640000460 RB 83,050.00 83,050.00 0.00)
R640000461 09.09.2021 RA 1000036163 10.00[ 13 18M3 10.09.2021 RI 1200009311 10.00[ s 18M3 0.00
R640000461 RA 10.00 10.00 0.00)
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R640000462 10.09.2021 RB 1000036438 113,000.00| 11318013 13.09.2021 R2 1300035114 113,000.00| fi1us10M3 13.09.2021 RX 1600035114 113,000.00| fU510M3

R640000462 RB 113,000.00 113,000.00 0.00)

R640000463 13.09.2021 RB 1000029491 111,600.00| H14318M5 14.09.2021 R2 1300034551 111,600.00| f1U510M3 14.09.2021 RX 1600034551 111,600.00| F1W316M5

R640000463 RB 111,600.00 111,600.00 0.00)

R640000464 14.09.2021 RB 1000035937 102,550.00| 13 18M3 15.09.2021 R2 1300029998 102,550.00| f1u510M3 15.09.2021 RX 1600030098 102,550.00| U3 18M5

R640000464 RB 102,550.00 102,550.00 0.00)

R640000465 14.09.2021 RA 1000037086 3,000.00| FU510M13 15.09.2021 RI 1200006749 3,000.00( A5 19M3 0.00

R640000465 RA 3,000.00 3,000.00) 0.00)

R640000466 15.09.2021 RB 1000035277 98,200.00( U305 16.09.2021 R2 1300035430 98,200.00| HIU51BM5 16.09.2021 RX 1600035430 98,200.00 HIUI0MS3

R640000466 RB 98,200.00 98,200.00 0.00)

R640000467 15.09.2021 RA 1000035278 2,000.00| FU51UMS 16.09.2021 RI 1200013504 2,000.00( A5 IM3 0.00

R640000467 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00) 0.00)

R640000468 16.09.2021 RB 1000037702 167,600.00| U3 18M3 17.09.2021 R2 1300035504 167,600.00| fi1u310M3 17.09.2021 RX 1600035504 167,600.00| F1u318M5

R640000468 RB 167,600.00 167,600.00 0.00)

R640000469 17.09.2021 RB 1000037544 128,950.00| 13 18M5 20.09.2021 R2 1300034458 128,950.00| FU510M3 20.09.2021 RX 16000344358 128,950.00| 5 18M15

R640000469 RB 128,950.00 128,950.00 0.00)

R640000470 17.09.2021 RA 1000028790 12,000.00| s 10M5 20.09.2021 RI 1200008051 12,000.00{ 15 18M5 0.00

R640000470 RA 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00)

R640000471 17.09.2021 RB 1000036271 13,500.00( H1M31WM3 20.09.2021 R2 1300034457 13,500.00( H1W318M5 20.09.2021 RX 1600034457 13,500.00( H1W318M5

R640000471 RB 13,500.00 13,500.00 0.00)
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R640000472 17.09.2021 RB 1000036272 4,500.00| FU510M13 20.09.2021 R2 1300034456 4,500.00 Fiu510MS 20.09.2021 RX 1600034456 4,500.00| f1u510M3

R640000472 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00) 0.00)

R640000473  [20.09.2021 RB 1000037708 93,100.00{ H1M5WM3 21.09.2021 R2 1300035635 93,100.00| FUT 10N 21.09.2021 RX 1600035635 93,100.00{ 115103

R640000473 RB 93,100.00 93,100.00 0.00)

R640000474  [21.09.2021 RB 1000037470 152,900.00| 113 18M3 22.09.2021 R2 1300035813 152,900.00| f1U510M3 22.09.2021 RX 1600035713 152,900.00| 13 18M5

R640000474 RB 152,900.00 152,900.00 0.00)

R640000475  [21.09.2021 RA 1000036293 2,000.00| FU510M13 22.09.2021 RI 12000016356 2,000.00( A5 19M3 0.00

R640000475 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00) 0.00)

R640000476 | 22.09.2021 RB 1000037964 113,150.00| 1510013 23.09.2021 R2 1300035918 113,150.00] fius10M3 23.09.2021 RX 1600035818 113,150.00| fu510M3

R640000476 RB 113,150.00 113,150.00 0.00)

R640000477  [23.09.2021 RB 1000037727 144,450.00| U3 10M5 27.09.2021 R2 1300033165 144,450.00| f1U3 103 27.09.2021 RX 1600033166 144,450.00| H1W310MS

R640000477 RB 144,450.00 144,450.00 0.00)

R640000478  [27.09.2021 RB 1000037735 133,750.00| U3 18M5 28.09.2021 R2 1300032490 133,750.00| fu510M3 28.09.2021 RX 1600032491 133,750.00| 13 18M5

R640000478 RB 133,750.00 133,750.00 0.00)

R640000479  [28.09.2021 RB 1000038324 128,400.00| U5 10M5 29.09.2021 R2 1300036230 128,400.00| F1U510M35 29.09.2021 RX 1600036130 128,400.00| 15 18M15

R640000479 RB 128,400.00 128,400.00 0.00)

R640000480 | 29.09.2021 RB 1000001500 129,250.00| ATM3 18713 30.09.2021 R2 1300036442 129,250.00| fi1us10M3 30.09.2021 RX 1600036342 129,250.00| f1U510M3

R640000480 RB 129,250.00 129,250.00 0.00)

R64000048 1 30.09.2021 RB 1000038469 62,000.00( H1W5 WS 0.00 0.00

R640000481 RB 62,000.00 0.00 62,000.00
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R640000482 30.09.2021 RA 1000038630 3,000.00| U3 18M3 0.00) 0.00)

R640000482 RA 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
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09.09.2021 R1 R640000459 1700300086 673 7159171598130049 400.00| 1703 1200010816 2021
10.09.2021 R1 R640000461 1700300086 673 7159171598315565 10.00( 1703 1200009311 2021
15.09.2021 R1 R640000465 1700300086 804 7159171599559505 3,000.00 1703 1200006749 2021
16.09.2021 R1 R640000467 1700300086 804 7159171599674443 2,000.00( 1703 1200013504 2021
20.09.2021 R1 R640000470 1700300086 804 7159171500530472 12,000.00{ 1703 1200008051 2021
22.09.2021 R1 R640000475 1700300086 804 7159171501401779 2,000.00( 1703 1200001656 2021
01.09.2021 R2 R640000452 1700300086 796 7159171596170243 62,400.00( 1703 1300033234 2021 1703 1600033234 2021
02.09.2021 R2 R640000453 1700300086 796 7159171596515654 18,700.00) 1703 1300034315 2021 1703 1600034315 2021
03.09.2021 R2 R640000454 1700300086 796 7159171596779499 39,800.00| 1703 1300032921 2021 1703 1600032921 2021
06.09.2021 R2 R640000455 1700300086 796 7159171597219441 99,600.00| 1703 1300031860 2021 1703 1600031860 2021
07.09.2021 R2 R640000456 1700300086 796 7159171597560603 205,100.00| 1703 1300034511 2021 1703 1600034511 2021
08.09.2021 R2 R640000457 1700300086 796 7159171597857702 92,100.00| 1703 1300034868 2021 1703 1600034868 2021
09.09.2021 R2 R640000458 1700300086 796 7159171598129852 48,500.00( 1703 1300034955 2021 1703 1600034955 2021
10.09.2021 R2 R640000460 1700300086 796 7159171598315268 83,050.00( 1703 1300034992 2021 1703 1600034992 2021
13.09.2021 R2 R640000462 1700300086 796 7159171598820561 113,000.00( 1703 1300035114 2021 1703 1600035114 2021
14.09.2021 R2 R640000463 1700300086 796 7159171599034409 111,600.00| 1703 1300034551 2021 1703 1600034551 2021
15.09.2021 R2 R640000464 1700300086 796 7159171599559307 102,550.00( 1703 1300029998 2021 1703 1600030098 2021
16.09.2021 R2 R640000466 1700300086 796 7159171599674245 98,200.00( 1703 1300035430 2021 1703 1600035430 2021
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17.09.2021 R2 R640000468 1700300086 796 7159171599959365 167,600.00| 1703 1300035504 2021 1703 1600035504 2021
20.09.2021 R2 R640000472 1700300086 658 7159171500530977 4,500.00| 1703 1300034456 2021 1703 1600034456 2021
20.09.2021 R2 R640000471 1700300086 658 7159171500530779 13,500.00{ 1703 1300034457 2021 1703 1600034457 2021
20.09.2021 R2 R640000469 1700300086 796 7159171500530274 128,950.00( 1703 1300034458 2021 1703 1600034458 2021
21.09.2021 R2 R640000473 1700300086 796 7159171500905781 93,100.00( 1703 1300035635 2021 1703 1600035635 2021
22.09.2021 R2 R640000474 1700300086 796 7159171501401472 152,900.00( 1703 1300035813 2021 1703 1600035713 2021
23.09.2021 R2 R640000476 1700300086 796 7159171501517905 113,150.00( 1703 1300035918 2021 1703 1600035818 2021
27.09.2021 R2 R640000477 1700300086 796 7159171502043096 144,450.00( 1703 1300033165 2021 1703 1600033166 2021
28.09.2021 R2 R640000478 1700300086 796 7159171502579587 133,750.00( 1703 1300032490 2021 1703 1600032491 2021
29.09.2021 R2 R640000479 1700300086 796 7159171503026560 128,400.00( 1703 1300036230 2021 1703 1600036130 2021
30.09.2021 R2 R640000480 1700300086 796 7159171503328608 129,250.00( 1703 1300036442 2021 1703 1600036342 2021
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¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

et

Account Details - Saving Account

715-0-44846-1
. i naanuifiannAwTiamTAs
vinau
Bre
5,247.00 Available Balance
Selec tions to view by:
® on Date From Date 01-09-2021 B To
00:00 v
O s Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
01-09-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -3,490.00
02-09-2021 480336 0oTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00
02-09-2021 480336 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00
02-09-2021 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -40,640.40
02-09-2021 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,800.00
03-09-2021 19138 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,276.63
03-09-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -10,395.00
03-09-2021 90180 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00
07-09-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -44,014.77
20-09-2021 480336 oTOoS TFR-7156041509 -5,595.00
20-09-2021 571169 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,003.95
21-09-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -37.93
21-09-2021 21759 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,667.22
21-09-2021 90180 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -636.00
22-09-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,603.80
28-09-2021 93999 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -180,416.00
29-09-2021 570399 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,190.51
29-09-2021 570399 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -2,598.00
29-09-2021 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00
30-09-2021 570399 0oT0S TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00
30-09-2021 570399 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00
30-09-2021 570399 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -40,640.40
30-09-2021 570399 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -9,382.00

Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. = -426,241.61

Date

Time

THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
5,247.00
30-09-2021 ﬁ
24:00 v
Tax Balance Init Br
428,755.01 0715
416,875.01 0715
397,075.01 0715
356,434.61 0715
353,634.61 0715
352,357.98 0715
341,962.98 0715
336,715.98 0700
292,701.21 0700
287,106.21 0715
285,102.26 0715
285,064.33 0715
283,397.11 0715
282,761.11 0700
281,157.31 0700
100,741.31 0715
95,550.80 0715
92,952.80 0715
87,705.80 0700
75,825.80 0715
56,025.80 0715
15,385.40 0715
6,003.40 0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9 THB

nagvuiiamsdnisdanisms Asiive

iy

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00
iew b
From Date 01-09-2021 @ To Date 30-09-2021 ﬂ
Nme  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
D g Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

01-09-2021 21759 CWTRC 7150547796 10322517 -3,490.00 -3,490.00 0715
01-09-2021 21759 OoTID Overdraft protection 3,490.00 0.00 0715
02-09-2021 480336 CWTRC 7150468675 10322527 -11,880.00 -11,880.00 0715
02-09-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0715
02-08-2021 480336 CWTRC 7150484492 10322528 -19,800.00 -19,800.00 0715
02-09-2021 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 19,800.00 0.00 0715
02-09-2021 480336 CWTRC 1370301235 10322530 -40,640.40 -40,640.40 0715
02-09-2021 480336 OoTID Overdraft protection 40,640.40 0.00 0715
02-09-2021 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10322526 -2,800.00 -2,800.00 0715
02-09-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 0.00 0715
03-09-2021 19138 CWTRC 10322525 -1,276.63 -1,276.63 0715
03-09-2021 19138 OTID Overdraft protection 1,276.63 0.00 0715
03-09-2021 21759 BORDWC 8,6992479303,014,7156041509 10322532 -10,395.00 -10,395.00 0715
03-09-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 10,395.00 0.00 0715
03-09-2021 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:699 ICAS INCL R1 10322508 -5,247.00 -5,247.00 0700
03-09-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,247.00 0.00 0700
07-09-2021 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:382 ICAS INCL R1 10322531 -44,014.77 -44,014.77 0700
07-09-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 44,014.77 0.00 0700
20-09-2021 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10322534 -5,595.00 -5,595.00 0715
20-09-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 5,595.00 0.00 0715
20-09-2021 571169 CWTRC 7151059728 10322535 -2,003.95 -2,003.95 0715
20-08-2021 571169 oTID Overdraft protection 2,003.95 0.00 0715
21-09-2021 21769 CWTRC 7156031597 10322533 -37.93 -37.93 0715
21-09-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 37.93 0.00 0715
21-08-2021 21759 CWTRC 7166003534 10322538 -1,667.22 -1,667.22 0715

21-09-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 1,667.22 0.00 0715



21-09-2021

21-09-2021

22-09-2021

22-09-2021

90180

90180

90180

90180

CBCA

oTID

CBCA

OTID

SBK:2 SBR:321 ICAS INCL R1 10322537 -636.00
Overdraft protection 636.00
SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS INCL R1 10322536 -1,603.80
Overdraft protection 1,603.80
1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-636.00 0700
0.00 0700
-1,603.80 0700

0.00 0700

next » last ¥

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Vo { KRUNGTHA! BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-04150-9 THB
naowutﬁamm‘%ﬂ‘lﬁamiﬂ"ﬁ Acti
Vinu sita
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2021 BE o Dale 30-09-2021 ﬂ
Time  00:00 v Time  24:00 w»
O Sp Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Cede Description Cheqgue No. Amount Balance Init Br
28-09-2021 93999 BPDWT U0 AAUI0U -180,416.00 -180,416.00 0715
28-09-2021 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 180,416.00 0.00 0715
29-09-2021 570399 CWTPC 10322541 -5,190.51 -5,190.51 0715
29-09-2021 570399 OTID Overdrafl protection 5,1980.51 0.00 0715
29-09-2021 570398 CWTPC 10322540 -2,598.00 -2,598.00 0715
29-09-2021 570399 OTID Overdraft protection 2,598.00 0.00 0715
29-09-2021 90180 CBCA RS 10322529 -5,247.00 524700 0700
29-08-2021 90180 OoTID Overdraft protection 5,247.00 0.00 0700
30-09-2021 570399 CWTRC 7150468675 10322543 -11,880.00 -11,880.00 0715
30-09-2021 570399 OTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0715
30-09-2021 570399 CWTRC 7150484492 10322544 -19,800.00 -19,800.00 0715
30-09-2021 570399 OTID Overdraft protection 19,800.00 0.00 0715
30-09-2021 570389 CWTRC 1370301235 10322546 -40,640.40 -40,640.40 0715
30-09-2021 570399 OTID Overdraft protection 40,840.40 0.00 0715
30-09-2021 570399 CWTRC 7156026402 10322539 -9,382.00 -9,382.00 0715
30-09-2021 570399 oTID Overdraft protection 9,382.00 0.00 0715

Total Cr. = 426,241.61 Total Dr. = -426,241.61
Total CLCK. 0.00

4] first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong T 1a Subdistrict. Wattan.
Tel. G-2208-77 rail; corporate.banking

ct, Bangkok, 10110
co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-02532-5 THB
Y
3:5::;;:;:";‘““5"“"“ Br PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 e Balance 0.00
1o view Dy
® Transaction Date: rom Date 01-09-2021 To Date 30-09-2021 i
00:00 v Time 2400 v
Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -152,826.30 0.00 0715
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 981.00 981.00 108682
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,981.00 108682
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 5,575.39 108682
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,765.00 9,340.39 108682
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 11,340.39 108682
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,700.00 16,040.39 108682
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,700.00 20,740.39 108682
07-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -20,740.39 0.00 0715
09-09-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,500.00 18,500.00 108682
09-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -18,500.00 0.00 0715
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 90,000.00 90,000.00 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 52,210.00 142,210.00 108682
21-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,120.00 169,330.00 108682
22-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 171,130.00 108682
22-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 172,330.00 108682
22-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 216,880.00 108682
22-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,044.30 268,924.30 108682
22-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.02 313,474.32 108682
22-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 322,384.32 108682
23-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -3,000.00 319,384.32 0715
28-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 375.00 319,759.32 108682
28-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 320,509.32 108682
28-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,875.00 322,384.32 108682
28-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 601.00 322,985.32 108682

28-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 340.00 323,325.32 108682



28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

931001

931001

931001

931001

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

12,5650.00
2.670.00
1,500.00

594.39

Tof2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

335,875.32

338,545.32

340,045.32

340,639.71

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

108682

108682

108682

108682



sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁﬁ\cmuﬂts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

715-6-02532-5
drinsudanoudonia

Useaudsdus

aninaudamanuimia

sgaoudidus

Ledger Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

0 s
/ Specific Pe

Date

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

28-09-2021

30-09-2021

From

Time

Today

Teller id  Transaction Code
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
K19294 PADWP
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT

Total Cr. = 389,017.48
Total CLCK. 0.00

Date

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

01-09-2021 E To Date 30-09-2021
00:00 v Time 24:00 v
v
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

GFMIS/108682 1,337.38 341,977.09
GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 346,777.09
9294-
10900058737700371 00040 240.07.09
Prachuap. empl -4,007.38 336,769.71
Prachuap. empl -186,715.39 150,054.32
Prachuap. empt -150,054.32 0.00

41 first

Total Dr. = -541,843.78

1 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bark Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

108682

108682

0715

108682

0715

0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name aug. Favenu aalszaau (du Account Status Active
uan)
Alias Name ;’:::f“““"‘“ AR s Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021 ﬂ To Date 30-09-2021 @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o Specific Period Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
06-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
07-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -2,000.00 1,000.00 108682
07-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -1,000.00 0.00 0715
09-09-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 18,000.00 108682
09-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -18,000.00 0.00 0715
28-09-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,500.00 16,500.00 108682
28-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -16,125.00 375.00 0715
28-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -375.00 0.00 108682
Total Cr. = 37,500.00 Total Dr. = -37,500.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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Lt

Account No.

Alias Name

715-6-04202-5

Ledger Balance 65,000.00

Date

01-08-2021
11:52:00

01-09-2021
23:01:00

01-09-2021
23:15:00

01-09-2021
23:15:00

02-09-2021
15:09:00
02-09-2021
23:01:00

02-09-2021
23:15.00

02-09-2021
23:15.00

03-09-2021
13:31:00

03-09-2021
23:01:00

03-09-2021
23:15:00

06-09-2021
16:37:00

06-09-2021
23:01:00

06-09-2021
23:16:00

06-09-2021
23:17:00

07-09-2021
15:37.00

07-09-2021
23:01:00

07-09-2021
23:16:00

08-09-2021
15:45:00

08-09-2021
23:00:00

08-09-2021

Teller Id

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

Transaction
Code

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

Currency
Account Name dninmmdemsmisriadszonnidui Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance 65,000.00

 SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Description
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Singie credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550
Single credit to

THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance
-62,400.00 0.00
12,650.00 12,550.00
6,050.00 18,600.00

100.00 18,700.00
-18,700.00 0.00
33,100.00 33,100.00
3,400.00 36,500.00
3,300.00 39,800.00
-39,800.00 0.00
69,850.00 69,850.00
29,750.00 99,600.00
-99,600.00 0.00

62,700.00 62,700.00

Init
Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

130,100.00 192,800.00 0715

12,300.00 205,100.00 0715

205,100.00 2-00
24.900.00 24,900.00
67.200.00 92,100.00
-92,100.00 0.00

36,650.00 36,650.00
12,250.00 48,900.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:10:00
09-09-2021
15:32:00
09-09-2021
15:32:.00
09-09-2021
23:00:00

09-09-2021
23:15:00

09-09-2021
23:15:00

10-09-2021
11:03:00

10-09-2021
11:03:00

10-09-2021
23:00:00

10-09-2021
23:16:00

10-09-2021
23:16:00

13-09-2021
14:29:00

13-09-2021
23:00:00

13-09-2021
23:16:00

13-09-2021
23:16:.00

14-09-2021
09:39:00

14-09-2021
23:01:00

14-09-2021
23:15:00

14-09-2021
23:15:00

15-08-2021
16:08:00

15-09-2021
16:08:00

15-09-2021
23:02:00

15-09-2021
23:16:00

15-09-2021
23:16:00

16-09-2021
10:38:00

16-09-2021
10:38:00

16-09-2021
23:01:00

16-09-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

7156042025
(9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
GB069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

48,500.00 40000 0715
40000 000 0715
2585000 25850.00 0715
54,20000 80,050.00 0715
301000 83,060.00 0715
83,05000 10.00 0715
1000 000 0715
71,350.00 71,350.00 0715
41,550.00 112,900.00 0715
100.00 113,000.00 0715
11300000 000 0715
7490000 74,900.00 0715
2460000 99,500.00 0715
12,100.00 111,600.00 0715
11160000 000 0715
61,650.00 61,650.00 0715
34,50000 96,150.00 0715
9,400.00 105,550.00 0715
10255000 300000 0715
300000 0.00 0715
47,350.00 47,350.00 0715
49,750.00 97,100.00 0715
3,10000 100,200.00 0715
-98,200.00 2,00000 0715

-2,000.00 0.00 0715

78,000.00 78,000.00 0715
86,400.00 164,400.00 0715



23:10:00
16-09-2021
23:10:00

17-08-2021
10:08:00

17-09-2021
23:00:00

17-09-2021
23:16:00

17-09-2021
23:16:00

20-09-2021
15:08:00

20-09-2021
15:10:00

20-09-2021
15:10:00

20-09-2021
15:10:00

20-09-2021
23:02:00

20-09-2021
23:16:00

20-09-2021
23:16:00

21-09-2021
14:46:00

21-09-2021
23:02:.00

21-09-2021
23:15:00

21-098-2021
23:15:00

22-09-2021
16:44:00

22-09-2021
16:44.00

22-09-2021
23:03:00

22-09-2021
23:16:00

22-09-2021
23:16:00

23-09-2021
09:43.00

23-09-2021
23:00:00

23-09-2021
23:16:00

23-09-2021
23:16:00

27-09-2021
14:22:00

27-09-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

bD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
DD

7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069g -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

3,200.00 167,600.00 0715
167,600.00 900 0715
132,850.00 132,850.00 0715
25.400.00 158,250.00 0715

700.00 158,950.00 0715
126.950,00 30.000.00 0715
-12,000.00 18,000.00 0715
13,500.00 4,500.00 0715

4,500.00 0.00 0715
63,450.00 63450.00 0715
26,650.00 90,100.00 0715

3,000.00 93,100.00 0715
-93,100.00 0.00 0715
130,250.00 130,250.00 0715
24,350.00 154,600.00 0715

300.00 154,900.00 0715
(seion 200600 G5

-2,000.00 0.00 0715
102,150.00 102,150.00 0715

2,000.00 104,150.00 0715

9,000.00 113,150.00 0715
113.150.00 0% Grie
79,650.00 79,650.00 0715
43,500.00 123,150.00 0715

21,300.00 144,450.00 0715

144,450.00 000 0715

26,000.00 26,000.00 0715



23:02:00
27-09-2021
23:15:00

27-09-2021
23:15:00
28-09-2021
13:08:00
28-09-2021
23:03:00
28-09-2021
23:17:00
28-09-2021
23:17:00
29-09-2021
13:26:00
29-09-2021
23:00:00
29-09-2021
23:16:00
29-09-2021
23:16:00
30-09-2021
09:46:00
30-09-2021
23:00:00
30-09-2021
23:13.00

30-09-2021
23:13:00

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 2,306,160.00

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G90869 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-2,303,560.00

107,550.00 133,550.00 0715

200,00 133.750.00 0715
133,750.00 990 0715
81.750.00 81,750.00 0715
34.650.00 116,400.00 0715
12,000.00 128,400.00 0715
128,400.00 900 0715
37,850,00 37,850.00 0715
70,300.00 108,150.00 0715
21.100.00 129,250.00 0715
129,250.00 %-00 0715
28,550.00 28,550.00 0715
26,950.00 55,500.00 0715

9,500.00 €5,000.00 0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁjj_%xmmis

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name RuVasasMuATs Jud. Jamau Accounl Status Active
a.sgauy
Alias Name MATEITIIANG Hud. IR Branch Name
ERTTRE]
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

From Date 01-09-2021 ﬁ To Date 30-09-2021
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
02092021 480336 SDTRG 7156041509 2,800.00 2,800.00
07-08-2021 931000 BSD14 Eﬂ;ﬁgggh % 981.00 3,781.00
20-09-2021 480336 oTos TFR-7156030930 -3,781.00 0.00
20-09-2021 480336 SDTRC 7156041509 5,595.00 5,595.00
23-08-2021 931000 BSD14 ::na:l?;gghs 1,800.00 7,395.00
23092021 931000 BSD14 52;‘35‘35’%1 s 1,200.00 8,595.00
28-09-2021 931000 BSD14 Zﬁg{,‘é’gg;”s 601.00 9,196.00
28.09-2021 931000 BSD14 5;?,?.’}5‘38%1 P 340.00 9,536.00
29-09-2021 21759 oTOS TFR-7156030930 -9,536.00 0.00

Total Cr. = 13,317.00

Total Dr. = -13,317.00

Tof1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurmvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Init Br

0715

108682

0715

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715
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uiflsupanRurInsuIAS WwIRtYY 715-1-49528-5

futyduenussinvidunesessenis saliy 1101010104

o YUt 30 fuseu 2564

aaﬂmmﬁemuﬁ’iﬁLLamJiaﬁmmﬁ"'ﬂU 10,000.00 UM
vin  Rurhnsuiastaliasdadlv - UWI
aenibEu - UM
FIULDA 10,000.00 UMW

¥in an‘ﬁyﬁumimswms - UM
Ruaaluile 10,000.00 UM
TudAyRunasesnans - U
SINLDAVN 10,000.00 UM
yaAARNAaMUUTRUNATBITIINS - UM
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suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂf_ﬁacsou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0
R NRTRITIYAIS FUL AU
Faudarszaium
AlissNaT NATHTIANIT JUILIAUIY
g Fondarlsraium
Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2021

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
20-09-2021 480336 CWCH
20-09-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection
29-09-2021 21759 CWCH wieNua? Muid
29-09-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 13,317.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available Balance 0.00

ﬂ To Date 30-09-2021 ﬂ
Time 2400 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10235727 -3,781.00 -3,781.00 0715
3,781.00 0.00 0715
10235728 -9,536.00 -9,536.00 0715
9,536.00 0.00 0715

Total Dr. =-13,317.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

'[Accounts

» No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5

R — nagvuiueuviniiing adse
EetT|

pr— Ao IsueIRYn T Ak
EPIT]

Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2021
Time  00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

m To

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date  30-09-2021 m

Time 24:.00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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suMsNsSVInel
KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂACCOU nis

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB

Account Name wanisziutunsiausnednin Account Status Active
vineufuung

Alias Name winbssdu i@ N g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vinauAuus

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2021 ﬁ To Date  30-09-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsulng
Account Detail
Account No.  715-6-04407-9 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dvinnuiswmeiuioniadssarudsdus Alias Name  #itineiuievnauindiadseaiuiddug
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 14-07-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date: From 01-09-2021 Time: - To 30-09-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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